INSTALL IT. SAFEGUARD YOUR
EQUIPMENT.
Arma-Chek
Wrap
Fast and flexible covering solution
Quick & easy installation//
High mechanical resistance//
Self-welding covering//

EN 822, EN 823
Weather and UV resistance
UV resistance Very high - Approved for outdoor application ISO 4982
Health and environment
Green building assessment Meets the sustainable construction requirements for LEED v4.1, BREEAM international and DGNB QS4 Platin
and BNB QN5.
Additional features SCCP, MCCP, LCCP-free
Other technical features
Application conditions Between 0°C and +40°C.
Disposal and recycling 100% recyclable.
Storage Can be stored in dry, clean rooms at normal relative humidity (50% to 70%) and ambient temperature (0 °C – 40
°C).
PRODUCT CATALOGUE /239
Arma-Chek Wrap. Black
Item Thickness [mm] Width [mm] Length [m] EAN Content [metric] Content [quantity]
ACH-WP70 1,05 70 10 7612207534221 0.7 m² 7 roll
ACH-WP250 1,05 250 10 7612207534207 5 m² 2 roll
ACH-WP500 1,05 500 10 7612207534184 5 m² 1 roll
ACH-WP750 1,05 750 10 7612207534214 7.5 m² 1 roll
ACH-WP1050 1,05 1.050 10 7612207534191 10.5 m² 1 roll
Other information
Thickness tolerance +- 5%
Remarks Primary content: m²/roll
Adhesives and Cleaners